Ŀ	١
ι,	
Ľ	
ŀ.	
ľ	l
Ŀ	١
ľ	ı
ı	i
H	
١	
R	ï
h	
ľ	ì
ı.	ì
١	١
Ü	l
ı	,
ŀ	
ŀ	١
ŀ	
ŀ	
Ŀ	
ŀ	
7	֡
ľ	ı
ì	i
5	Ė
U	į

FORM PTO-1595 Recordation Form (Rev. 10/02) OMD No. 0651-0011 (exp. 6/30/2005) PATENTS	□ -11 T-+4++400/ ○ffical			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Pleas	e record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
Alaadin M. Suliman; Lawrence Donald Willey	Name: General Electric Company			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached?  ☑ No ☐ Yes	Internal Address:			
3. Nature of Conveyance:				
Assignment	ov. Salara - 4- da. ov. v. NIV 7:- 12345			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	City: Schenectady State: NY Zip: 12345			
Other	Country: <u>USA</u>			
Execution Date: 9/15/2003	Additional name(s)& address(es) attached?			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:  A. Patent Application No.(s)  B. Patent No.(s)				
A. Patent Application No.(s)	D. 1 dion 140.(3)			
10/609,110				
Additional numbers atta	ached? 🛮 No 🔲 Yes			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
Name: Blakely, Sokoloff, Taylor & Zafman LLP	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00			
Internal Address:	<ul> <li>☐ Enclosed</li> <li>☑ Authorized to be charged to deposit account</li> </ul>			
Street Address: 12400 Wilshire Boulevard				
7th Floor	8. Deposit Account Number:			
City: Los Angeles State: CA ZIP: 90025	02-2666			
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and  and  and  and  and  and  and  and	d correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document			
Paul A. Mendonsa  Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages Including cover s	October 15, 2003 Signature Date			

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director of the US Patent and Trademark Office

P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Docket No. 6097P042

PATENT **REEL: 014050 FRAME: 0872**  ASSIGNMENT

(US)

Donald you

In accordance with obligations entered into pursuant to an Employee Innovation and Proprietary Information Agreement or other agreement and/or for other good and valuable consideration of which we acknowledge receipt, we, Alaadin M. Suliman of 600 Cherry Lane, Apartment # 55, Tehachapi, California, 93561, USA, and, Lawrence Willey of 12304 Thornwood Dave, Bakers at CA, 93311, Last USA, hereby sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, located at 1 River Road, Schenectady, New York 12345, USA (hereinafter referred to as "Company"), its successors and assigns my entire respective right(s), title(s) and interest(s) in and to the invention and Improvements invented and originated by me and described in the application for United States Patent currently entitled Method and Apparatus for Capture of Grid Characteristics Corresponding to Fluctuation Events and Docket Number 006097,P042:

- □ signed as of even date,
- □ signed as of [date], or
- ☑ filed on June 26, 2003 having Serial Number 10/609,110.

and any and all applications for patent and patents therefrom in any and all countries, including all divisions, continuations, reexaminations and reissues thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said inventions and improvements resulting therefrom to said Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to us respecting said inventions and improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, reexamination and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention and its improvements in all countries.

Inventor 1			
March	Date: _	9/15/03	
Alaadin M. Suliman	_		

Faurence Donald Willey Date: 15 Sept 2003.

Donald Jow.

Attorney Docket No.: 006097.P042

**RECORDED: 10/15/2003** 

PATENT REEL: 014050 FRAME: 0873